
49

AIR POLISHER
Cyclone MVP Pneumatic
Air Polisher

Item # Max RPM

MVP45 4,500 - 6,000

• First air polisher to be completely 
assembled by hand

• Automatic oil injection system

• Will not lose power even when pushing 
hard on the stone

• Recommended RPM 5,000, Max RPM 
6,000

• 60 day warranty from date of purchase

Item # Description Qty

MVPACC01 Cyclone backer 1

MVPACC02 Tighten nut 1

MVPACC03 Oil seal 1

MVPACC04 Key 1

MVPACC05 Gear shaft 1

MVPACC06 Bearing 1

MVPACC07 Bevel gear 1

MVPACC08 Wave washer 2

MVPACC09 Snap ring 2

MVPACC10 Bearing 2

MVPACC11 Motor housing 1

MVPACC12 O - ring 2

MVPACC13 Screw (M6x5) 2

MVPACC14 Front bearing case 1

MVPACC15 Q - ring 1

MVPACC16 Inner pipe 1

MVPACC17 Pipe joint assembly 1

MVPACC18 Screw (M4x12) 2

Item # Description Qty

MVPACC19 Q - ring 2

MVPACC20 Pipe bush 2

MVPACC21 Body cover 1

MVPACC22 Grip (optional) 1

MVPACC23 Spiral bevel pinion 1

MVPACC24 Bearing 2

MVPACC25
Front bearing case 
with end plate 

1

MVPACC27 Cylinder 1

MVPACC28 Rotor 1

MVPACC29 Vane (5 per MVP) 5

MVPACC30 Spring pin 2

MVPACC31 Rear bearing case 1

MVPACC32 Bearing 1

MVPACC33 Retaining ring 1

MVPACC34 Bearing cap 1

MVPACC35 Air Inlet Case 1

MVPACC36 Wrench 1

Item # Description Qty

MVPACC37 Body Packing 1

MVPACC38 End Case 1

MVPACC39 Valve Bush 1

MVPACC40 Q-Ring 2

MVPACC41 Valve (air/water) 2

MVPACC42 Nut 2

MVPACC43 Valve Lever 2

MVPACC44 Spring 2

MVPACC45 Ball Bearing 2

MVPACC46 Screw (M3x8) 2

MVPACC47 Water Pipe 2

MVPACC48 Washer 2

MVPACC49 Screw (M4x16) 1

MVPACC50 Water Hose Joint 4

MVPACC51 Water Hose Nipple 4

MVPACC52 Nut 1

MVPACC53 Water hose 1

MVPACC54 Air hose joining 1

Item # Description Qty

MVPACC55 Nut 2

MVPACC56 Clamp 1

MVPACC57 Exhaust cover 1

MVPACC58 Connector 1

MVPACC59 Exhaust pipe 1

MVPACC60 Air pipe 1

MVPACC61 Q - ring 1

MVPACC62 Lubricator core 1

MVPACC63 Q - ring 1

MVPACC64 Lube shell 1

MVPACC64F
Full assembly Lube 
Shell 12, 13, 55, 
61, 62, 63, 64

1

MVPACC65 Nut 1

MVPACC66 C-Handle (optional) 1

MVPACC70

Full assembly 
bearing case (include 
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 
28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 
33, 34 & 35)

1


